
10 PAWAN KUMAR 

RAJ SINGH 

S/G 

16792 

26 

16792 

1800 

126| 

1926 

14866|PAID RTGS/NEFT 

MADHU LAL 

S/G 

16792 

9 RAJESH KUMAR 

26 

16792| 

1800 

126| 

1926| 

14866 PAID RTGS/NEFT 

PANNI RAM 

S/G 

16792 

26 

8 GAURAV KUMAR 

16792 

1800 

0 

126| 

1926 

14866 PAID RTGS/NEFT 

S/G 

16792 

26 

7 
SANTOSH 

PRAJAPATI 

DURGA 

PD. 

16792| 

1800| 

126| 

1926 

14866|PAID RTGS/NEFT 

S/G 

16792 

6 VISHAL KASHYAP 

26 

1800 

SURESH KASHYAP 

16792| 

126| 

1926| 

14866| PAID RTGS/NEFT 

S/G 

16792| 

26 

16792 

1800| 

5 RAJENDER KUMAR 

BHARAT SINGH 

126| 

1926| 

14866| PAID RTGS/NEFT 

. S/G 

16792 

26 

16792| 

1800 

GOVIND RAM 

126 

1926 

4 KUNDAN ARYA 

14866 PAID RTGS/NEFT 

S/G 

16792 

26 

16792 

1800| 

0 

126 

3GOVIND PATEL 

SHRI KUMAR 

1926| 

14866|PAID RTGS/NEFT 

26 

S/G 

16792 

16792 

1800 

126 

2 SHIVANSH SHARMA 

1926| 

14866| PAID RTGS/NEFT 

MEW RAM SHARMA 

26 

18499 

18499| 

1800 

SUPR. 

139 

1939 

1 VIJAY 

16560 PAID RTGS/NEFT 

AMIT JHA 

Basic 

DA 

payable 

on 

Paid D. A. 

|Contribution P.F. 

Employee's 

Basic Wages Rates of 

Deductions 
Total 

No. S. 

H.R.A Deducti 

ons ESI Other 

Name 

of 
the 

Employee 

Father's/Husband's Name 

done 

nits of work 

Total 

Attendance/u Overtime 

Worked 

Designati 

Amount 
Paid 

Wages Payable 
Minimum Rate of 

Actually 

Gross Wages 

Guarantee 
impression of the Signature or 

Deductions 

Place 

: 
KARKARD0OMA, 

NEW 

DELHI 

Name 

Wages 

periof 

from: 

APRIL 

-2023 

(UNDER 

MINIMUM 

WAGES 

ACT, 

1948) 

(Rule 26 (1)] 

REGISTER OF WAGES 

(FORM X 

PRAJAPATI 

KUMAR JHA 

thumb 

Establishment 

: 
ARYAVAIDYASALA 

KOTTACKAL 

AYURVEDIC 

HOSPITAL 
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